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Non-Clogging 
Vortex Impeller

Large Flow 
Gardening Pump

24 Hours 
Operation 
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Liquid temperature: 0°C to 
40°C/ +32°F to +104 °F
HP range: 1/5 HP to 1 HP  /  
150 W to 750 W
pH: 6 to 8
Rated Speed: 2900/3450rpm 
Protection class: IP68
Maximum depth: 8M

B

C

A

50Hz
40

40

45

60Hz

MH-250

MH-400

MH-750

MH-250

MH-400

MH-750

MH-150

MH-150



HZ Model No. 
Output Outlet

Solid 
Pass Max 

Flow(LPM) 
LPM Flow @  Head Max  

Head(M)
Dimension Weight

HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 1.5M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M 12M L x W x H(mm) Kg
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Vertical & 
horizontal 
Applications

Special design strainer �„�‚�•���ƒ�†��
�–�”�†�…���‚�”���‰�•�“�Š�›�•�•�•�‚�•�������—�†�“�•�Š�„�‚�•���–�”�‚�ˆ�†��
�������†�—�†�•���˜�‚�•�†�“���”�–�„�•�Š�•�•

High Efficacy Flow 
Channel Casing Design.

SIC/CE mechanical seal 
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Motor B Class Insulation, 
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Oil Seal �‘�“�†�—�†�•�•�”���”�‚�•�…���‚�•�…����
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Non-Clogging Vortex 
Impeller �…�†�”�Š�ˆ�•�#��
�m�–�‚�“�‚�•�•�š���•�•���ƒ�•�•�„�Œ�Š�•�ˆ�#

Suitable for 24 
Hours Operation.

Shock Absorbent 
Design �‡�•�•�•���”�•�‚�•�…
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